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Muzaffarpur

Anuppur

Ambikapur

Katni

TRAIN NAME

Durg
 Niza-

muddin
Humsafar
Express

Bilaspur
Firozpur

Antyodaya
Express

Varanasi
Gonda

Inter City
Express

 Durg
J ammu

Tawi
Express

(via
Amritsar)

 Durg Niza-
muddin
Chhattis-

garh
Sampark

Kranti
Express

Durg
J ammu

Tawi
Express

Raipur
Lucknow

Garib
Rath

Express

Durg
Ajmer

Express

Visakha
patnam

Bhagat Ki
Kothi

(Jodhpur)
Express

Durg
Jaipur

Express

Durg
Kanpur
Betwa

Express

Durg
Nautanwa
Express

(via
Faizabad

Gorakhpur)

Durg
Nautanwa
Express

(via
Gorakhpur)

Durg
Ambikapur
Express/

Pass.

Durg
Chhapra
Sarnath
Express

Ambikapur
Jabalpur
Express

Gondia
Barauni
Express

Allahabad
Mankapur
Express

Train Number 22867* 22895* 14213 18215 12823 12549 12536 18207 18573 18213 18203 18205 18201 18241 15160 11266 15232 14125

Class of accommodation 3A II CC
2S

2A,3A
SL,II

1A,2A,3A
SL,II,P

1A,2A,3A
SL,II,P

3A 2A,3A
SL,II

2A,3A
SL,II,P

2A,3A
SL,II

2A,3A
SL,II

2A,3A
SL,II

2A,3A
SL,II

2A,3A
SL,II

1A,2A,3A
SL,II

CC
2S, II

2A,3A
SL,II  II

         Table No.       From 42A 5A

Km.   Days of Departure at
originating Station Tu,F Su Daily W M,Th,

Sa Tu Tu,F M Th Su Su,Tu Th W,F Daily Daily M,W,F Daily Daily

0 Durg a
d

07.10 09.00 12.00 12.00 16.00 16.00 19.40 19.40 19.40 20.50 20.25 23.10
23.15

37 Raipur a
d

07.45
07.50

09.35
09.40

12.35
12.40

12.35
12.40 12.20 16.45

16.55
16.00
16.30

16.45
16.55

20.25
20.35

20.25
20.35

20.25
20.35

21.30
21.40

21.05
21.15

00.01
00.11

101 Bhatapara d 08.45 10.40 13.35 13.35 13.15 17.45 17.45 17.45 21.30 21.30 21.30 22.46 22.10 01.00

148 Bilaspur a
d

09.40
10.00 10.00 14.30

14.50
14.30
14.50

18.45
19.05

22.20
22.40

22.20
22.40

22.20
22.40

23.10
23.30

153 Uslapur a
d

11.50
12.00 ... ... 14.20

14.30 ... 19.05
19.15

19.05
19.15 ... ... ... 23.50

23.58
23.43
23.45

02.10
02.20

Ambikapur d 06.15

299 Anuppur a
d

12.10
12.12

12.10
12.12

14.17
14.22

17.15
17.20

17.15
17.20

16.50
16.55

21.35
21.40

21.35
21.40

21.35
21.40

01.00
01.05

01.00
01.05

01.00
01.05

02.45
03.05

02.10
02.15

09.25
09.30

05.05
05.10

475 Ambikapur a 08.00

466 Katni a
d

20.15
20.20

04.35
04.50

04.35
04.50

04.35
04.50

06.10
06.30

09.30
09.45

Katni South a
d

13.10
13.15

468 Katni Murwara a
d

15.25
15.35

15.25
15.35

18.00
18.10

20.35
20.45

20.35
20.45

01.00
01.10

01.00
01.10

01.00
01.10

564 Satna a
d

21.35
21.45

06.05
06.15

06.05
06.15

06.05
06.15

07.50
08.00

12.10
12.20

642 Manikpur a
d

08.20
08.25

08.20
08.25

09.55
10.00

14.15
14.17

Chitrakoot
Dham Karvi

a
d

23.40
23.42

08.45
08.48

740 Banda a
d

00.37
00.45

09.52
10.00

884 Kanpur a 03.30
03.40 13.20

956 Lucknow Jn. a 05.05

Chheoki a
d

15.48
15.50

726 Allahabad a
d

10.25
10.50

10.25
10.45

12.25
12.50 18.15

868 Varanasi a
d 14.15 14.10

14.45
16.15
16.30

19.25
19.40

Jaunpur d 20.50

883 Faizabad a
d

15.20
15.25

23.10
23.25

929 Mankapur a
d

19.00
19.30

17.15
17.18 01.05

Gonda a 20.15

988 Basti d 17.55

899 Aunrihar a
d

...

...
17.13
17.15

22.05
22.10

1005 Ballia a
d

19.10
19.15

00.05
00.10

1071 Chhapra a 21.40 02.40
02.50

1131 Hajipur d 04.10

1185 Muzaffarpur d 05.15

1288 Barauni a 08.30

957 Mau d 16.05

1027 Bhatni a
d

17.45
17.50

1048 Deoriasadar d 18.15

1053/
1097 Gorakhpur a

d
19.30
20.00

19.45
20.00

Days of arrival at
destination Station W,Sa M Daily Th Tu,F, Su W W,Sa Tu F M M,W F Th,Sa Daily Daily M,W,F Daily Daily

To          Table No. 32 32 32 32 32 72 72 72 38 38 43A

81

* Date of Introduction will be notifi ed later.




